Process E-Billing on Web
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Process Billing on Web

Over all process
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Cut due date

Jan Feb Mar
Company Cr. Term
1/2 (3|41 2|3 4|1 2 3|4 1
TSPKK - G 30 . ] ‘
v;n?lyutﬁau 60 ‘ ’ D

A1svia () dedla 1-3 aammafauaniiuiuans - aviae

AN35ULdA . Suvia 15 aasnntfauantiuiuians - aaviaed
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Cut due date

A1966 DUE. A1971vyia 1-3 aaeihau

Wauluniseiia - nefia 1-3 asadausaiuius - aviadd

- am Invoice nnguthau

LAsa e 30 Ju Invoice g usanvia'lasavlitAuguthauuadtfaunauniivia 1 tGau
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Cut due date
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gnagiNgLaU
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BPW Application (Vendor)

Aunaun 1 : User Login
1. 127 Websitewww.tspkk.co.th
2. \danwuy Vendor 18an Site Msiagnisyneiia

http://www.tspkk.co.th/ £~ & | #& THAI SUMMMIT PKK GROUP >
THA| SUMMIT PKK GROUP HOME CAREERS INTRANET E-SERVICE VENDOR LOCATION

y

M Hl"‘ﬂ"‘ 5,

e
B
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SOURCING

WM & E-BILLING TSPK

VMI & E-BILLING TSPKK

VMI & E-BILLING TSPKK-E

VMI & E-BILLING TSPKK-BP

OPERATION

Chassis Frame, Axle Housing.

‘LEARN MORE |



BPW Application (Vendor)

EPK-G

3. \danwy Billing TSPK wiawingsyuu Billing Online

@THM SUMMIT PKK GROUP

HOME  CAREERS  INTRANET

VMITSPK

Billing TSPK

ESERVICE  VENDOR  LOCATION
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BPW Application (Vendor)

4. Login wanssuy ane User wag Password

/ =& Thai Summit PKK Group - X/ [ Thai Summit Group VMI - % \\

C | ® Not secure | www.ymi.thaisummitpkk.co.th/VMI|/login.aspx

Company : ?‘ja code Vendor
Login : dia Userunu&nagingn
Password : 123456

Version 9.0

P

Company . |TSPK
Login: [TSPKK0!
Password: ||
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BPW Application (Vendor)

5. il Login t2nunuan aguandiiy Gt
5.1 Billing Process fisnaazidundioil
- Generate Billing Request uanvs1an15 Invoice Asunsadviia
- Billing Report wa&ndsen1si TSPKK-G mausunisyneiia

mpany. LBAC001
Compaﬂy Name Appsetter Co.Ltd.
Name Appsetter ColLtd.
Last Access. 19/09/2018 03:16:41

Manual

1 Summary Vendor's Prol af

3 TSPK Vl‘ll SUM: ARY PROFI EM_DECEMBER_2017 pdf
4 TSPK_VMI_SUMMARY_PROBL Eh _NOVEMBER_2017 pdf
2 TSPKK-G_ b(,l\R PLF

| 12
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BPW Application (Vendor)

EPK-G

5.2 User Management (& 115util&au Password)

Company LBACO
W] W, LW Company Name: Appseter Co,Lid

Name Appseter CoLtd.
Last Access 18082018 01:06:38

Reset Password

Vendor (BACHI

User Management Login Name {LEACO0!
" Old Password |
Resel Password ' New Password |
* Confirm New Password |
— e

We are Good Teamwork with Continuous Improvement Spirit
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BPW Application (Vendor)

AUNAUN 2 : AUAAUATISINVLA
1. \8anwuy Generate Request

Company: LBAE002

Name: Appsetter Co,Ltd.
Last Access: 01/01/1900 00:00:00

Company Name: APPSETTER CO.LTD.

Information
Billing Process
Generate Request
Gy 1nopuit
User Management
Logout
Manual

1 Summary Vendor's Problem.pdf

3 TSPK_VMI_SUMMARY_PROBLEM_DECEMBER_2017.pdf
4 TSPK_VMI_SUMMARY_PROBLEM_NOVEMBER_2017.pdf
2 TSPKK-G_SCAR.PDF

[ 12

Designed by Appsetter Co.,Ltd. Version 112
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BPW Application (Vendor)

2. neilu Search (wWau&nvs1an1s Invoice

~ETTER O | . Company: LBAE002

- ! I NN B ) Company Name: APPSETTER CO.LTD.
Name: Appsetter Co,Ltd.

Last Access: 01/01/1900 00:00:00

Generate Request

Billing Process
Vendor [LBAEDO?_:APPSETTER CO._LTD.
Generate Request Amount 0.00
Billing Report
Tax 0.00
Amount Paid
User Management .
[ | Verify Inv Report ]
|

Logout

Generate Request m Print Detail

Designed by Appsetter Co. Lid. Version 1.12
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BPW Application (Vendor)

EPK-G

3. w&nvsanns Invoice Agunsalviialle

Company: LBAE002

APPSETTER CO.,LTD.

Name: Appsetter Co,Ltd.
Last Access: 01/01/1900 00:00:00

Generate Request

Company Name: APPSETTER CO.LTD.

Billing Process

Vendor [LBAEOOZ:APPSETTER CO.LTD.

Generate Request Amount 0.00
Billing Report Tax 0.00
Amount Paid | 0.00

User Management

%’agmmaﬂeﬂﬂmﬁﬁmumu
doulumsnadaminiu Wy daves
asu PO iluau 1% Vendor
A3IVARU  ANNYNABI ATUAIN
Invoice

Logout
{2 | [ oo [ o ooz e | = ol e
TTSPK71100006 0111172017 P171100031 15/10/2018 472,041.70 33,042.92 505,084.62 | 8097656
TTSPK71100253 08/11/2017 P171100031 15/10/2018 438,235.00 30,676.45 468,911.45 | 8098107
TTSPK71100616 141112017 P171100031 15/10/2018 219,117.50 15,338.23 234,455.73 | 8098983
TTSPK71100617 18/11/2017 P171100031 15/10/2018 219,117.50 15,338.23 23445573 | 8098661
TTSPK71100973 2411112017 P171100031 1511012018 438,235.00 30,676.45 468,911.45 | 8099064
TTSPK71200004 01/12/2017 P171200014 15/10/2018 21911750 15,338.23 234 455.73 | 8099712
TTSPK71200006 02/122017 P171200014 15/10/2018 175,294.00 12,270.58 87,564.58 | 8099717
TTSPK71200245 141122017 P171200014 1511012018 438,235.00 30,676.45 468,911.45 | 8100265
TTSPK71200721 1911212017 P171200014 15/10/2018 438,235.00 30,676.45 468,911.45 | 8100423
TTSPK71200951 2511212017 P171200014 15/10/2018 262,941.00 18,405.87 281,346.87 | 8100797
TTSPK80100162 06/01/2018 P180100160 15/10/2018 210,353.50 1472475 225,078.25 | 8101164
TTSPK80100170 19/01/2018 P180100160 15/10/2018 210,353.50 14,724.75 225,078.25 | 8102082
TTSPK80100486 120172018 P180100160 15/10/2018 336,565.60 23,559.59 360,125.19 | 8101582
TTSPK80100489 17/01/2018 P180100160 15/10/2018 420,707.00 29,449.49 450,156.49 | 8101821
TTSPK80100838 23/01/2018 P180100160 15/10/2018 420,707.00 2944949 450,156.49 | 8102339
[ Print

Designed by Appsetter Co. Ltd. Version 1.12
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BPW Application (Vendor)

EPK-G

wnfesnislsudeyaenaaasliinann Verify Inv Report

APPSETTER CO | TD
APPSETTER CO.LTD.

Company. LBAE002
Company Name: APPSETTER CO.LTD.
Name: Appsetter CoLtd.
Last Access: 01/01/1900 00:00:00

Billing Process
Vendor |LBAE002:APPSETTER CO.LTD
Generate Request Amount 0.00
Billing Report Tax 000
Amount Paid 0.00
User Management
Logout
Req Date
TTSPKT11
TTSPKT
TTSPKT
TTSPK711006

Generate Request

AN4RN

P180100

Designed by Appsetter Co. Ltd. Version 1.12

THAI SUMMIT PKK BANGPAKONG CO.LTD.
Verify Invoice Report Page 1 of 1
WVendor Code LBAEDOZ Request Number -
Wendor Code APPSETTER CO_LTD. Reguest Date -
Address 125/6 Kan; Rode, Sspansur ung, Bankok 10250 Paymant Data 15/10/2018
Credit tarm o0 Days
Tel 038-954452 Fax 036-954470 Status Pay To c
Courter SuEadudEn nodulin fia rafdacsiu e Payment Detail
No. Po No Invoice Inv Date Amount vat Total
1 P171100031 TTSPK71100006 01112017 47204170 33,042.92 505,084.62
2 P171100031 TTSPKT1100253 OE/11/2017 438,235.00 30,676.45 46E,911.45
3 F171100031 TTSPK71100617 LEf11/2017 219,117.50 15,338.23 234,455.73
4 P171100031 TTSPK71100616 1441172017 219,117.50 1533823 234,455.73
5 P171100031 TTSPKT 1100073 244112017 438,235.00 30,676.45 46E,911.45
& F171200014 TTSPKT 1200004 01/12/2017 219,117.50 15,334.23 234,455.73
7 P171200014 TTSPK7 1200006 021272017 175,294.00 12,270.58 187,564.58
& 171200014 TTSPKT 1200245 141272017 438,235.00 30,676.45 46E,911.45
@ F171200014 TTSPKY 1200721 19/12/2017 438,235.00 30,676.45 46E,911.45
10 P171200014 TTSPK71200951 25/1212017 262,941.00 1B,205.87 281,346.87
11 PLE0100060 TTSPKE0100162 0E/DLf2018 210,353.50 14,724.75 235,078.25
12 PLE0100160 TTSPKS0100486 12/01/2018 336,565.60 23,559.59 360,125.19
13 P180100160 TTSPKS0100489 170172018 420,707.00 29,449.49 450,156.49
14 P1B0100160 TTSPKS0100170 15/01/2018 210,353.50 14,724.75 235,078.25
15 PLE0100160 TTSPKS0100E3S 23012018 420,707.00 29,249.49 450,155.49
Total 4,919,255.80 344,347.93 5,263,603.73
I uFtivn bitusouhilauiing Sundooluansmsadiud
gfuneia 53 g1afa S i
winfifiaasdmAn ;.  Tela Sasa AulugEea 038-953400 # 3183, Emall @ benjamas.chadtspld. co.th
Suidn Aaca Rrafiuws , QAW , AuAEONA # 3160
MLE 1. Amuedumafia wedud 1-4 vasdau wvan 05.00 - 1600w
(BnduTungesEnts sasfungRuttv)  aoud utn Inedufie A easlasdu Sk
2. wdvriwurdocia o Tud 15 seafau AsuA1snansivg @810 0UNLRT-ATIA AL 18 wat ATnusauaiks
(uflale 2 Fu fa Sufl 15 Ssusoan 13.30 w - 16.00 w. was Yudd 16 dauduan 09.30 w. - 12.00 w. was 13.30-16.00)
nadlasafuiumga il auddufuriansiald
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BPW Application (Vendor)

4. Vendor asiasgauzaua Invoice gasadua’ vinnstdansanis Invoice 1ae
1. Select Invoice y1ium U2
2. \8aniay Invoice A'ls

3. ATIAFDUAIUIULIU
4. nenilu Generate Billing Request ua? nailu OK

Company LBAC001

Company Name Appsetter Co.Ltd.
Name Appsetter CoLtd.

Last Access 1900972018 03:16:41

1-Appsetter Co. Ltd
497364800
348,155.36
532180338

,,,,,,,

’tsimfammu v u
2 aINeavnNIsIViIa
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BPW Application (Vendor)

EPK-G

5. a159u&aIs1enN15 Request Number , Req. Date

APPSETTER CO.LTD.

Generate Request

Company:

Company Name:

Name:
Last Access:

LBAE002
APPSETTER CO.LTD.
Appsetter Co,Ltd.
01/01/1900 00:00:00

Billing Process

Generate Request
Billing Report

User Management

Vendor [LBAEOOZ:APPSETTER CO_LTD.

Amount

Tax

Amount Paid

4,919,255.80
344,347.93
5,263,603.73

_ Verify Inv Report

Logout

Request
Number

180SLBAE002
1809LBAE002
180SLBAE002
180SLBAE002
1809LBAE002
1809LBAE002
180SLBAE002
1809LBAE002
180SLBAE002
1809LBAE002
180SLBAE002
180SLBAE002
180SLBAE002
1809LBAE002
180SLBAE002

Req Date

18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018

TTSPK71100006 01/11/2017
TTSPK71100253 08/11/2017
TTSPK71100616 14/11/2017
TTSPK71100617 18/11/2017
TTSPK71100973 24/11/2017
TTSPK71200004 01/12/2017
TTSPK71200006 02/12/2017
TTSPK71200245 14/12/2017
TTSPK71200721 19/12/2017
TTSPK71200951 25/12/2017
TTSPK80100162 06/01/2018
TTSPK80100170 19/01/2018
TTSPK80100486 12/01/2018
TTSPK80100489 17/01/2018
TTSPK80100838 23/01/2018

N e e I I e

P171100031 15/10/2018 472,041.70 33,042 92
P171100031 15/10/2018 438,235.00 30,676.45
P171100031 15/10/2018 219,117.50 15,338.23
P171100031 15/10/2018 219,117.50 15,338.23
P171100031 15/10/2018 438,235.00 30,676.45
P171200014 15/10/2018 219,117.50 15,338.23
P171200014 15/10/2018 175,294.00 12,270.58
P171200014 15/10/2018 438,235.00 30,676.45
P171200014 15/10/2018 438,235.00 30,676.45
P171200014 15/10/2018 262,941.00 18,405.87
P180100160 15/10/2018 210,353.50 1472475
P180100160 15/10/2018 210,353.50 1472475
P180100160 15/10/2018 336,565.60 23,559.59
P180100160 15/10/2018 420,707.00 29,449.49
P180100160 15/10/2018 420,707.00 29,449 49
| pint |

Designed by Appsetter Co. Ltd. Version 1.12

505,084.62
468,911.45
23445573
23445573
468,911.45
23445573
187,564.58
468,911.45
468,911.45
281,346.87
225,078.25
225,078.25
360,125.19
450,156.49
450,156.49

8097656
8098107
8098983
8098661
8099064
8099712
8099717
8100265
8100423
8100797
8101164
8102082
8101582
8101821
8102339

We are Good Teamwork with Continuous Improvement Spirit
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PW Application (Vendor) £

6. natlu Print wWa&s19lu Request of Billing Report
6.1 Report wuu Summary wuutang&sdsznauniseidasgs TSPKK-G
6.2 Report wuu Detail: w&ag Invoice No. way Invoice Date &5 Vendor asiagall

~ P Company LBACO001
e Gaetel Lo Company Name. Appsetter Co. Ltd.
Name Appsetter Co,Ltd.
Last Access. 19/09/2018 03:16:41

Generate Billing Request
Vendor [LBAC001 Appsetter Co..Ltd
Generate Billing Request Amount 4 973648.00
Billing Report Tax 34815536
Amount Paid 5.321.803.36

U“fuiw = T g

Logout
== e ) e R

1809 BAC001 199092018 TIAMI7Z0005 P171200013 185,856 00 13.009.92 198, 665 92 8099492

1809 BAC001 19092018 TIAMI7Z0012 0Y/12/2017 P171200013 15102018 187,456 00 13.121.92 200 577 92 8099487

18050 8BAC00Y 199052018 TIAMIT7Z0013 01/1272017 P171200013 1571072018 184 256 00 12.897.92 197,153 92 8099488
1805LBAC00Y 190972018 TIAM1720039 06712722017 P171200013 15/10220618 187 45600 1312192 20057792 8099817
1805LBAC001Y 1909729018 TIAM1720040 061222017 P171200013 15/10/2018 161224 00 11.28568 17250968 8099816

18050 BACTOY 1909722018 TIAM1720183 1z2017 P171200013 15/10/2018 187 456 00 1312192 20057792 8100024

18050 BACOOY 190972018 TIAMI17Z0184 11122017 P171200013 15/10/2018 138,192 00 967344 147 865 44 8100025

1209 BACOOY 190972018 TIAMI720255 1411272017 P171200013 15/10/2018 184 256 00 12,897 932 19715392 38100104

1809 BACDOOY 19092018 TIAMIT7Z20256 14122017 P171200013 15/10/2038 187,456 00 1312192 200577 92 8100105

18090 BACD0Y 19092018 TIAMI17Z0310 18/122017 P171200013 15/10/2018 184,256 00 12,897 92 197.153.92 8100412

1809 BAC001 19092018 TAMI7Z031Y 18122017 P171200013 15/10/2018 187,456 00 13.121.92 200577 92 8100413

18090 BAC001 1909720138 TWM1720428 2601212047 P171200013 15/10/2018 139,392 00 9757 44 149,145 44 8100899
1809LBAC001 190972018 TIAM1I720432 25122017 P171200013 15/10/2018 207,288 00 1451016 22179816 8100783

1809 BACD01 19092018 TIAM1I720433 2511272017 P171200013 15102018 210,883 00 14.762.16 22565016 8100784

1609 BACDO0T 190892018 TIAM1B10018 040172018 P180100017 15/10/2018 23232000 16,262.40 248 582 40 8101142

160501 BACOOT 190972018 TIAMIB10033 050172018 P18010001%7 157102018 161 224 00 11,28568 17250968 8101152
160SLBACOOT 19092018 TIAM1810034 050172018 P180100017 157102018 164,024 .00 1148158 17550568 8101153

1809 BACTOY 190520138 TIAM1810065 080172018 P180100017 15/10/2018 254 152 00 17,790.64 271942 64 8101385 '
180SLBACOOY 19092018 TIAM 1810066 08012018 P180100017 157102018 187,456 00 1312192 20057792 8101390 -
18090 BACO0Y 190920138 TIAM181010% 101012018 P180100017 15/10/2018 185,456 00 12,981 .92 198, 43792 8101403
1809LBACO01 190922018 TIAMI810151 10/04/2018 P180100017 15"!" 25 0 18,042 64 27579464 8101401
15090LBACOOY 19092013 TIAM1810152 10/01/2018 P180100017 1510/701 S2 o0 6.44596 9857696 8101402 d

= Poot)

Designed by Appsetter Co. Ltd Version 1.12
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BPW Application (Vendor)

naati1y Request Of Billing Report

lduuuAuanasedau
MITaLaziINIvian
TSPK o ag3unnviiasu
TULIRNATNUR

THAT SUMMIT PKK BANGPAKONG CO.,LTD.

REQUEST OF BILLING Pagel a2
Vendor Code Acpmtzer Co. 34 Recut Oute 102088
rowess 1256 Road, 10050 oyt Oate 15/10/20t8
Crast term T
Tel G202M000,038454730 Fax 020216002-1, 038454736 St Pay To 3
Counter Payment Detad 2080700091
™ o N veace trw Dute Amare [ Toust
1 PL7120013 TIAMI 720012 01/12/2017 167,456.00 112182 20057752
2 PL71200013 TIAMI720053 011272017 1425600 1289752 157,150.92
3 PL71200013 TIAMI 720005 ou/122017 165,856.00 13.009.52 19686592
. PL71200013 TIAMLT20040 ou/122017 61,2420 11,285 68 172,50068
B PLL0MmLS TIAML 720039 0&/122017 187,456.00 13120 200,572.92
. PL71200013 TIAMI 720183 /2017 12,4560 mnw 2057792
’ 171200013 TIAMI720184 W27 136,152.00 967144 147,865.44
s PLIL20013 TLAML 720255 W2y 18429600 128079 197,153.92
s PL71200013 TIAML7200% /1212017 187,4%.00 muw 2057792
® PL120013 TiAML 720000 Wi 184.296.00 1289082 197,150.82
n 171200013 TIAMI7ZO0 W12/2017 2,456.00 mnw 200577.92
n PLI1200013 TIAMLTZ0G2 25002007 207, 28800 14510.16 m e
n P171200013 TiAML 720433 prTe 108800 14762.36 2565016
" 171200013 TIAMI 720428 s 19,5200 LR 149,143.44
1 180100017 TIAMIA300L8 04012018 m.300 1626240 24850040
% 180100017 TIAMIS20033 os0y2018 16122400 11.285.68 172,500.68
2 Prso10m1? TIAMIS0034 o508 164.004.00 11,481 68 175,505.68
n Pisoiomy 7 TIAMIA30065 OR01/2018 IA4.15) 00 1779004 N4
) 180100017 TIAMI330056 o828 167,456.00 FERPIR 20057792
» P180100017 TIAMIS301S) 30012018 257,752.00 1804264 27579454
n 180100017 TIAMIS30152 002018 212800 640895 95,576.9
n 180100017 TIAs1830101 3003/2018 205,456.00 1298152 15843792
n P180100017 TIAMISI0164 ouas 207.208.00 1451006 mas
M 180100017 TIAM1830221 1200072038 9172800 £.560.9 100,288.96
Yot 4571,648.00 344,155.34 5.922,800.96
[ i Libusouhiloulvl Aundsstuanawadull ]
arata w [ T F =
WwGtanslonfiu 1 TIe Resa naiueyaine 033553400 ¢ 1363, Emal : Deojarmas adtskk oo
Toatn Bnsa aoviows , aoueltted | asasana £ 1150
aneon L Avnefurte wetud 14 soaday e 09.90 - 16.00

(eaiuTeraarents wariunoestin) aevfl 2y Tnsfelin Mo aatliade 3vie

2wl tiada witull 15 soalion Seuwsndiine @) susseut-o9n A lS s O usoads

(TuBald 2 v Aa Tufl 15 dessoan 130w
rdesfutvw,

oeTSaudviunnfeld

16.00 w. waa Tufl 36 dsssnan 0930 w - 12.00 w. wae 13.30-16.00)

We are Good Teamwork with Continuous Improvement Spirit
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BPW Application (Vendor)

/. Vendor msaaaanmmaﬂmaaﬂsnmumaaLaﬂmsﬂ's”ﬂanmsawna L2 &"ILH"IIU&\‘]‘D’B ESI']L‘L!']
TuAmAua# fddssiuas CIC LS Lanm'sauq VILﬂEI')?.Ia\‘J u’uaﬂmsu'mﬂaunaaosmwouam
UsEN Inaauiin fa ﬂa'sﬂamju AR o qmmwuammunmmmuum

Vendor Account

PNAIOUY

dumnludaro
Funlumnumy

nfaslsznu CIC

gunlunsida -

Request of BiIIingJ

nniun 1-3 aeaimen

IN38NONATT wnasdszneumseia navIsUBNAINITINNDA A39TOLBNANT BUEU
AOUSUNMIINNDA
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lanasusenaunisviia

UseAnv Payments Tumeiia Invoice Tudedia (p0) | dryeyn Tudowauonw s dryanda| Servie report {Tuniraay ah-aan | lwinaa aan ludain| tusdumsauaaoidu | Tumsasa / daudiuy | utuiin |Packing st report | tunlSeuniibus

() ()| (an) |(dwn)| @) uxivioa |/ uaduudng e e (dwn) (dwn) (Certfication)  |ausiiidne wialuiuanmm
1. omdawdn / |/
2. dadud

3 nuammslsny

4, Ty

5. i

5 1 it o0t
52wl a2 fand
5 3utitl nadtayie

5.4 i 100%

S~ i~ i~
SRS
>~ i~
~ i~
>~ i~
>~ i~

6. mudauiedaofiaietarlduacatinsl

7. ntansaas
8, ANt

9. udovhatnsal uasasla

10, nudauiay
11
12, nsdaiesasing i

13, ufinduen
14, NUATIAEAUARANANY L2 190,

mensiat
We are Good Teamwork with Continuous Improvement Spirit 22

S e Y
>~~~
~
~

/ / / /
(dd) / /

SN~ T TN T I TN TN T T T T T T
S~ T I TN T I TN T T T T T T TN T

~




BPW Application (TSPKK-G)

fiumaui 3. n15 Confirm Billing

Taeainuy : TSPKK A/P Billing Confirm Vendor Request

“u&9a1n7 Vendor vinn1s Request Billing uhua? TSPK aziiudiaya’ Reg No. way Req Date

JRELALAUNINUT Form

1. Filter fiayaau Vendor wag Request No.
2. nailu Detail tWwagsaasiaansanis PO, Voucher
nvialudiatiugain Vendor wag Request No.

3. ANILLERAY Vendor wazaaatduaaveay Vendor

4,

We are Good Teamwork with Continuous Improvement Spirit

AMalutGauiiue

Confirm Billing : #&9a1n# Vendor vinlu

Request nuntn Web wa? uay TSPK msamanmsﬁﬂufaﬂ
uaana Confirm Billing agtilun1sasn Billing No. Tusyuu

. A 'la Billing No. wa7 &usa Print tan&ns Billing

NURLNaE s LA

TSPKK_A/P Billing Confirm Vendor Request

. Vendor . . Biling No (® Preview
ReqMo ; . () Commit

.r:-::m LAPTO0 ReqNo Detai . ng Print

15092018 LAPTON!  APCLLO (THAILAND) COLT..| MO7 8594000 601380 9103580
2 15/08/2018 |LASSO03  ASIAN SCENTIRCCO.LTD. | 805 | &2 1845000 120130 1974130
i 15/08/2018  LATIOOT | ATIRUJ CO,LTD. M7 | 3 3440000 140800 56,2080
4 15082018  (AUADDT  AUTCFLEXIBLE ADVANCED..  MOT 31 1864860 130547 198550
H 150%/2018  LAUTO02  AUTOTECTECHNOLOGY SE..| M13 3 13000000 410000 139,100.00
b 15/09/2018 |LBACOO1  BANGKOKCOIL CENTERC.. | BOT | &2 4036000 34815536 530180336
15/09/2018 |LBAEOD2  BANGKOKEASTERNCOLC. TOT | 9 401925500 M9 526360373
§ 15/09/2018 |LBAFDOZ  BANGKOKFASTENINGTEC.. | BOT = &2 123830 246009 M54
9 15092018 LBASOOT  BANGPLEE STATIONERYLT. | MOT 31 1065200 T34 N6
1 15/00/2018 | LBAWDO! | BANGKOK WELDING [THAL. | M7 | 3 1002000 10140 1072140 .

23



PW Application (TSPKK-G)

EPK-G

6. n&9a1nii Vendor vinn1s Request Billing uua? TSPK agwiuziayadi Field Req No.

Ly Req Date

Vendor - - (&) Preview
Req Mo - - O Commit
Prewview Com m Billing
vendor | LASSO003 Req Mo 1B09LASS003 Detail Billing Print
Tiea i [P F—— — | m — At Pniet
1 1809LASS003 05/09/2018 15/09/2018 |LASSO03  ASIAN SCIENTIFIC CO.LTD. BOS 52 18,450.00 1,291.50 19,741.50
2 15/09/2018 |LAPTOO1  APOLLO (THAILAND) CO.LT..| MO7T 31 85,940.00 6,015.80 91,955.80
E} 15/09/2018 | LATIOO1 ATIRUI CO.LTD. MOT 21 54,400.00 3,808.00 58,208.00
a 15/09/2018 |LAUAODT  AUTOFLEXIBLE ADVAMNCED... | MOT 31 18,649.60 1,305.47 19,955.07
5 15/09/2018 |LAUTOOZ  AUTOTEC TECHNOLOGY SE..| M15 31 130,000.00 9,100.00 139,100.00
& 15/09/2018 |LBACOOT  BANGKOK COIL CENTER C... BOT 62 4,973,648.00 348,155.36 5,321,803.35
7 15/09/2018 |LBAEOOZ  BANGKOK EASTERN COILC..| TO7 o3 4,919,255.80 344,347.93 5,263,603.73
8 15/09/2018 |LBAFOD2  BAMNGKOK FASTEMING TEC... | BO7 62 312,388.30 21,867.19 33425549
] 15/09/2018 |LBASOOT  BAMNGPLEE STATIOMERY LT.. | MO7 31 10,652.00 T45.64 11,397.64
o 15/09/2018  |LBAWDOT BANGKOK WELDING (THAL.. | MOT 31 10,020.00 T01.40 10,721.40

174

7. ianmilu Detail TSPK aansavinsianisian wialnaanldainninaail My Activity
LaeN®  Process

ng Confirm Vendor Request Detail (Modal)

- Flter

Vendor [LASS003 | [ASIAN SCIENTIFIC CO.LTD ReqNo- [  1200LASS003 | Close
Term Code: |BOS | Due Days: | 62 | Amount | 18,450.00|
Show Detail [PI0_ ~| PO | -] VAT | 1,201.50|
Refresh Totar: [T S 74150)
- Activity X
Req No.: [ 1809LASS003 |
- Process
O NotBil O Add PO Commit

I e L e o e e S O

1809LASS003 05/09/2018 15/09/2018 LASS003 P171200012 | 05/03/2018 7.200.00 504.00 7.704.00
2p 1809LASS003 05/09/2018 15/09/2018  LASSO03 P171200188 | 05/03/2018 3,450.00 241.50 3,691.50
3 1809LASS003 05/09/2018 15/09/2018 LASS003 P180100081 | 05/04/2018 7.800.00 546.00 8,346.00

We are Good Teamwork with Continuous Improvement Spirit



BPW Application (TSPKK-G)

8. tiia TSPK a523tan&159n6a9l3e U a8 L) fumausia'lida Confirm Billing

8.1 tRanman1snazvinnis Confirm Billing

8.2 1&anilu Commit ms92av Billing No. azu&ny Prefix aav Billing No.

8.3 nmilu Confirm Billing

vendor

Req No

| V [ vPaymenl
. Req No. ReqDate | Bill No. Duedate
T

1809LASS003  05/09/2018 15/09/2018
2 15/09/2018
3 15/09/2018
4 15/09/2018
5 15/09/2018
6 15/09/2018
7 15/09/2018
8 15/09/2018
9 15/09/2018
10 15/09/2018

Vendor: | LASS003 ReqNo.. | 1809LASS003 Detai

LASS003
LAPT001

LATI001

LAUADO1
LAUTO002
LBACOO1
LBAEOO2
LBAFO02
LBAS001

LBAWOO1

TSPKK_A/P Billing Confirm Vendor Request

Billing No.- | L201809? O Preview
® Commil

Confirm Billing

Billing Print

ASIAN SCIENTIFIC CO,LTD.

APOLLO (THAILAND) COLLT...

ATIRUJ CO,LTD.

AUTOFLEXIBLE ADVANCED...
AUTOTEC TECHNOLOGY SE...

BANGKOK COIL CENTER C..,

BANGKOK EASTERN COIL C...
BANGKOK FASTENING TEC..,
BANGPLEE STATIONERY LT...
BANGKOK WELDING (THAL..

805
MO7

MO7
M07
M15
80?7
107
807
MO7
MO7

62
93
62
3
31

18450.00

85,940.00
54.400.00
18,649.60
130,000.00
497364800
491925580
31238830
10,652.00
10,020.00

1,291.50
601580
3,808.00
130547
9,100.00
34815536
34434793
21,867.19
74564
70140

19,74150
9195580
5820800
1995507
139,100.00
5321803.36
5,263,603.73
33425549
1139764
10,721.40

We are Good Teamwork with Continuous Improvement Spirit
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BPW Application (TSPKK-G)

8.4 nailu OK az'lsiiauii Billing

Confirm Vendor Request

v

W LNV s W N

3

1809LASS003

05/09/2018

|
Vendor Vendor Nam

Terms | Days  Amount

5/09/2018 LASS003  ASIAN SCIENTIFIC CO.LTD. BOS 62 18,450.00 129150

5/09/2018 LAPTO01 APOLLO (THAILAND) COLT...| MO7 31 85,940.00 601580
15/09/2018 LATIOOT ATIRUJ CO.LTD. MO7 31 5440000 3.808.00
15/09/2018 LAUADO1 AUTOFLEXIBLE ADVANCED... MO7 E2) 18,649.60 130547
15/09/2018 LAUT002 AUTOTEC TECHNOLOGY SE.... M15 3 130,000.00 9,100.00
15/09/2018 LBACOO1 BANGKOK COIL CENTER C... BO7 62 4,973.648.00 34815536
15/09/2018 |LBAEOOZ BANGKOK EASTERN COILC.. T07 93 4919255.80 34434793
15/09/2018 LBAFO02 BANGKOK FASTENING TEC...  BO7 62 31238830 21,867.19
15/09/2018 LBASO0T BANGPLEE STATIONERY LT...  MO7 31 10,652.00 74564
15/09/2018  LBAWODO1 BANGKOK WELDING (THAL.. | MO7 31 10,020.00 701.40

Vendor: ‘ -| | - ‘ Billing No.: | 12018097 O Preview
Req No.: | ‘| [ - ‘ (® Commit
Preview Confirm Billing
| vendor | LASSD03 Req NoI
1 @ Infor CloudSuite Industrial (TSPKBP_SL09_App) - TSPKK_A/P Billing Confirm Vendor Request -
m Completed for create [1] billing(s)
4
1 1809LASS003 05
2
3
A
5
6
7
8 T [15/06/2018 312,368.30 51867.19] 33495549
9 15/09/2018 |LBAS001 | BANGPLEE STATIONERY LT.. | MO7 | 31 10,652.00 745.64 11,307.64
10 15/09/2018 |LBAWOO1 BANGKOK WELDING (THAL.. | MO7 | 31 10,020.00 701.40 10,721.40
TSPKK_A/P Billing Confirm Vendor Request
Vendor: | -] - Biling No.- | @ Preview
Req No = = QO Commit
Preview Confirm Billing
Vendor | LASS003 ReqNo | 1809LASS003 Detail gmng | 1201809004 Pl ) petail

Amount Pai

19,741.50
91,955.80
58,208.00
19,955.07
139,100.00
532180336
5.263,603.73
33425549
11,397.64
1072140
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BPW Application (TSPKK-G)

EPK-G

8.5 nmilu Print (81150 Print tanans Billing anauinaad)

TSPKK_A/P Billing Confirm Vendor Request

Vendor | - . Biling No- ® Preview
ReqNo . . O Commit
Preview Confirm Billing
Vendor | LASS003 ReqNo. | 1809LASS003 | Detall Billing: | L201309004 Print || Detal .
Req No. Req Date | Bill No. m Terms | Days | Amount 2 Amount Paid

1y 1809LASS003 05092018 |L201809004  15/09/2018 LASS003 \ASIAN SCIENTIFICCO.LTD. = 805 62 1843000 120150 1974150
2 15/09/2018  LAPTOOT  APOLLO (THAILAND) COLT..  MOT | 31 8594000 601560 9195380
3 15/09/2018  LATIOOT | ATIRUJ CQLLTD, Mo7 | 3 5440000 340800 5820800
4 13/09/2018  LAUADDT AUTOFLEXIBLE ADVANCED.. MO7 = 31 1854960 130547 1995507
3 15/09/2018  LAUTO02  AUTOTEC TECHNOLOGYSE., M13 | 31 13000000 910000 139,100.00
b 15/08/2018  LBACOO1 |BANGKOK COILCENTERC.. = BO7 | 62 497364800 34815536 532160336
1 15/04/2018  LBAEOZ  BANGKOK EASTERNCOILC.. T07 @ 93 49925580 4434783 526360373
8 15/09/2018  LBAFO02  BANGKOK FASTENINGTEC.. 807 | 62 31238830 2186119 3425548
9 13/09/2018  LBASOD1  BANGPLEE STATIONERYLT.. MO7 @ 31 1085200 74354 1139764
10 15/09/2018  LBAWODT BANGKOK WELDING (THAL.  MO7 = 31 1002000 70140 1072140

THAI SUMMIT PKK BANGPAKONG CO.,LTD.

BILLING DOCUMENT Page 1of 1
Vendor Code Lass003 Document Number 1201809004
Vendor Code ASLAN SCIENTIFIC CO..LTD. Biling Date 0s/09/2018
Address  199/1 MOO3 SOI VONGPAD, THEPARAX RD K M.10,BANGPLEE Payment Date 15/00/2018
YALBANGPLEESAMUTHPRAKARNO23855210 10540 Credi term 60 Days
Tel 027574515 Fax 023855210 Status Pay To E
Counter Payment Detail 3042421676
Mo o No Invoice Inv Date Amaunt vat Total
1 171200012 7,200.00 504.00 7,704.00
2 171200188 3,450.00 24150 3,601.50
3 P180100081 7,800.00 546.00 8,346.00
Total 18,450.00 1,201.50 19,741.50

wSiin hiduoauhitaudng Gundacluanarsativil

Ghnnana s L R S —

wnffadsdoiiy 1 110A ARAD AouuGANA 038-953400 # 3183, Email : benjamas.cha@tspki.co.th
Hundln Brsia Ao , AuAdiEd , AoATana # 3190

uuuuu W 1. Amustinnata nofud 14 vaaSau nan 09.00 - 16.00 u.
(ancsutumgerans uasfungautin) amudl v Teoduliv Ge sshlaety Hia
2 nufl 15 vomday # ) mnanown-aTe n.18 war S musanals
(FULER1A 2 U An T 15 dolarsen 13.30 11 - 16.00 1. tas St 16 Aousions 09.30 1. - 12.00 1. us® 13.30-16.00)
nsdlazsMutungalidauduTurhnstatll
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BPW Application (Vendor)

EPK-G

& = a o 0, a
Auaauin 4: WUWLanNd15 TUNALSULNTISINVLA
wasa1n TSPKK-G vinnsmsagsauuaz Confirm Request Billing ué&q s Vendor anunsn

AuWlanan19198a ”meuumu
1. vwanwy Billing Report
2. natlu Search
3. Assazuanaaniionada Billing Number

4. AuNandn7 luAaLsUN1TNNUa

Annsetter Co | td Company. LBACO01
MY WV, LM, Company Name: Appsetter Co.Ltd.
Name  Appsetter CoLtd.
Last Access: 19092018 03:16:41

Billing Process

Vendor |LBACO01:Appsetter Co. Ltd

enesle Al Ragues! BilDate [ B | 3
[ ] == @
Search

e |—“m|-m 8

12018 : 160SLBACO01 497364800

User Management

Logout

We are Good Teamwork with Continuous Improvement Spirit
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BPW Application (Vendor)

EPK-G

Mg TUaAUTUN1TINYLR

THAI SUMMIT PKK BANGPAKONG CO.,LTD.
BILLING DOCUMENT Page 1
Vendor Code LBACOOL Document Number  L201809006
Wendor Code Appsatter CoLtd, Billing Date: 19/09/2018
Asdress. 125/6 Kanjanapissk Road, Sapansung, SapansungBangkok 10250 Payment Date  15/10/20. 18
‘Cradit term 50 Days:
Ted 020216000,038-454730 Fax 020216002-3,038-454736 Status Pay To
Courn Payment Detal 2010700091
No. Po Mo Invoice s Amount Total
PLTLX0001 532,888.00 302 10,190.16
PLB010001T 440, T60.00 70,853.20 61320
] v
LANRTLUINIURAL
1
suysol Asadiaf
£
anedudidansafind
Total 73,648.00 348,155.36 321,803.36
I uSEn bifuosauhilauand GSondseTuanarsaduil
Prnata s C*._w/ - -
windiiaasdodiy @ ela B AouunyA 038-953400 # 3183, f_lrnl bengamas chadtspki. oo.h
fuida SRea Arefaws , AUARTEL , AaasanA
[T rimuedurata wntuil 14 saalau nem 16.00
[un UG RTTENYS RAETMARRLA ; amust Wi Ludutn @ aofilscriu e
2. vhdwrhwusdne Sa it 15 saalau ﬂnnll'nnlmhu.l -mnuuu-u.n ara nu. 18 SAr AErumanas
(Tucfala 2 u fa Tudl 15 Ssusioan 1330w, - 16,00 u 6 dasdien 09.30 u. - 12.00 u. uas 13.30-16.00)
mmnuhmm'hnun-nu nnnnnnn
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BPW Application (Vendor) s

5. Vendor 5uiEaisu1a1senuIuLasanifiivue

Vender BANK

9y o o w a9 A
auniivlumnumd@n)

Y U < w a Y A
auatuluaSuTuRu@E)

TSPKK, TSPKK-E

SUIASNSIASDESE
BANK OF AYUDHYA

% U a
auatvlunada

@

swandnsing
e

Billing Document J

EASIORNBANK 2

INSEONTTT nasdszneumssudn ﬂ’i?‘ﬂﬁ@ﬂ!@ﬂﬁ"ﬁﬂ"lmeﬁﬂ
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lanasseydnesiusasfiaraduasudiu

gLunINV. siaviinslsyiiuazeanndae CIC &umy

LNRTUSEN Tnadudin Awata u1dend 3146 agsavginsualiu TutasasuLdy/
(TuArduaEnsalanuudnig) gInaunsanduiangsIvia

4. wiadasaenanaInsgINau U vsaiviiviauauenanan
nNunITaUNAN AT a1 U AN RIUINTUR U NIRaIr e BIaKT laTuNaUEIUNA
sfodurlviasu PO. Juaunsatinunia’le | |

A3l Vendor 1adunsaaiadn BOI antiunisinaid an M3ne nganssy lnaniiassaissuy
uaziunuuaanguaslnssodsu uluuavniuasluidundivizniau

7. nsailudsasudulvasuiy Lidavasiun

W=

o 1
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1. and1sntdlunissucda - suatuluaavusinieia , suaduluadadudu muann‘lnmnumm(mu)
2. Ju / vasude -nnuii 15 vaenaifiau LIa1 13.30 - 15.30 u. uaziuil 16 vasnnifiay
| LI 08.00 —15.30 u.
3. &0uNanuga - FUNIANTNARNT L8 1 2UKANRTY, 121U UIRIA N.U.18
4. U 1A -3l - NATUN 1-3 rasnatfiau (AALIUIUREATI2ANTT) LIRT 09.00 — 16.00 U.
5. &Un - Fuvia - uFEN Inagduiin Wua Aasdasiu 4146 27U 1 naavaing Operator
6. ViU N ITaRaUAULAYANITINITA LA 038-953400 # 3183 AQULUEYYANA
7. vinugasagauautayan1siuiiala 038-953400 # 3190 AALANNWS

SWIANINENT NG
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1. and1sntdlunissucda - suatuluaavusinieia , suaduluadadudu muann‘lnmnumm(mu)
2. Ju / vasude -nnuii 15 vaenaifiau LIa1 13.30 - 15.30 u. uaziuil 16 vasnnifiay
| 1381 08.00 - 15.30 u. |
3. &0uNanuga - UNANTNTIFIALEEN §12Na1a0N , F1UTAAILAT
4. U 1A -3l - NATUN 1-3 rasnatfiau (AALIUIUREATI2ANTT) LIRT 09.00 — 16.00 U.
5. &Un - Fuvia - uFEN Inagduiin fua Aasdasiu 41da 27U 1 naavineras Operator
6. ViU N ITaRaUAULAYANITINITA LA 038-953400 # 3183 AQULUEYYANA
7. vihugasadauaudayan1sFuiialaii 038-953400 # 3190 AMEEINNA ALARSA

DWIAIINI ED) gnen
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1. anansitdlunisiucda - suafulunavusinieia, suaiuluadadudu(dd), suaduluirfua#(d19)
2. Yu/ nlm%m?‘fm - NATuA 15 vaanaifiay Taudurneyduasus¥n SUPPLIER

3. &aurianeda - 5UNATAR T TN

4. Ju nal - snviia - NNTUN 1-3 aasnnthau (anciuiungnsnanis) 1aad 09.00 — 16.00 u.

5. &a1un — 5uvia - UsEN Inagduiin dAua Aasdalsiu 14 du 1 Asavnviag Operator

6. vihusgunsagauaINtayani1sIvdalayi 038-953400 # 3183 AaLLLQANA
7. vihugasagauaudayanisiurfinleid 038-953400 # 3190 AaARSAA

swiavzalala
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EPK-G

UANANN Approved TUTZUUUADITUIATTLIAUTALLLRINATUN 15 LAY 16 UAILAAU FUIATTL

vinasanadaritAdinasaadsu1AsTUAULS¥n VENDOR vinathautiuaseduiungnazvinn1sidauns
neduaantiluiurvinaisdaly

NN UHIANIUN?

SUNAISNSIASDESE |

BANK OF AYUDHYA -ﬁ"ﬁﬂé‘l’)@‘ﬂu

)

swIAInansing

TSPKK-BP
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EPK-G

Bufuil 15 uas1an 2562 musEniiutaunatauduinuduasus®¥n VENDOR

a U

: TouRuaniFveussn

| VENDOR

® TSPK,TSPKK-BP

swiasnansing
KASIKORNBANK 22 S RNE
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EPK-G

ayFinrfdnesTiminetiziy

MU

5 [ s e

1. s THLR
: A e . .
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UTuT 1w, 2561

L1 N3emanTe WER SITE
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TuTuT 1 9.0, 2561

ERRF TR
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